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WE MILANO (0501074B)
MILANO - 12-02-2005 - 20-02-2005

Torneo WE MILANO 0501074B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-02-2005 - 20-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA EMI PR 1550 0 0 1972 M 120685

11 2N Bertazzoli Giulio        ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1962 M 120512

8 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1778 0 0 1988 M 117365

10 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1644 0 0 1967 M 120242

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA LOM MI 1670 0 0 1972 M

3 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1956 M 101645

12 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1631 0 0 1972 M 120515

15 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA LOM PV 1580 0 0 1963 M 121557

9 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1748 0 0 1987 M 117521

7 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1601 0 0 1947 M 111088

14 3N Inzani Frediano          ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1977 M 121260

4 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1964 M 102551

5 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1963 M 110255

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1640 0 0 1966 M 100151

6 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1969 M 110301

16 1N Rozzoni Davide           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1964 M 124659
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 120685

11 2N Bertazzoli Giulio        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 120512

8 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 117365

10 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1967 M 120242

1 2N D'Alfonso Lucio          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M

3 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 101645

12 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 120515

15 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 121557

9 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 117521

7 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M 111088

14 3N Inzani Frediano          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1977 M 121260

4 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1964 M 102551

5 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 110255

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 100151

6 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 110301
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